Friday : 8th August

|0am-12

4pm-8pm

8pm

9pm
10pm

[0Opm

[0pm

Cup of Tea and a chat in Kilbarron
House

Tour of the ESB Power Station

Craft Fair and Demonstration at Local
Hands — come along and see the
artists and crafters at work

Ballyhanna Archaeological Dig Lecture
in Abbey Centre with Dr. Catriona
McKenzie, Queens University Belfast,
Michael McDonagh NRA and Ballyhanna
Research Project — Theatre 2

Bingo — Abbey Centre

Folk night in Sean Og’s with Emily Whelan

Back by popular demand — Melly’s
Famous Local Knowledge Quiz

Traditional Session in The Thatch

Saturday : gth August

Sunday = 10th August

3pm

6pm

7pm

10.30pm

10pm

10pm

Abbey Cemetery Graveyard Mass

Mega Ball Race on Castle Street with
€500 for the winning Ball .... with
children’s entertainment and face
painting
Ballyshannon Live .... Music in the
Gables

Fireworks Spectacular (viewing point —
Market Yard)

Wheels within Wheels — Rory Gallagher
Acoustic night in Owen Roe’s Lounge
featuring live music with Grainne Duffy
& her Band

Live Music in Dorrian’s Imperial Hotel

Fringe Events:

I2noon-6pm Boat Trips on the Estuary

10pm McGinleys Photos night followed by
entertainment

10pm Market House — Music with Slim Langan

[0pm DJ One Too Many in Sean Og’s

[0pm Live Music in Dorrian’s Imperial Hotel

Sunday 3rd Aug - Graveyard Sunday in St. Mary’s,
Cashelard following 10am Mass

‘Ballyshannon Through the Lens’ - North West
Photographic Club —Exhibition in local business
premises all week ....

Lakeside Centre Monday: Adult Canoe night
from 7pm, Tuesday u-16’s from 7pm, Wednesday
u-10’s from 7pm. Pedalos available for hire ...
more information 087/7920302

Backing Ballyshannon present

4th to 10th August 2014

‘Lets ‘Gather’ Again’

Programme

of Events

For More Information Call

071 9858270

mdaly@donegalcoco.ie
www.facebook.com/backingballyshannon

or check out our YouTube Channel - Ballyshannon TV




Monday: 4th August

10am-12

2pm

2.30pm

5pm

10pm

10pm

Cup of Tea and a chat in Kilbarron
House

Fun Day on the Green in Cluain
Barron organised by the Cluain
Barron Residents Association

Launch of ‘Ballyshannon Live’ at
Ballyshannon & District Museum

A Local History Walk along the Three
Bridges over the Erne with Anthony
Begley, Historian and Author —
meeting point Market Yard

Traditional Session in Bridge End Bar
with refreshments

Live Mic Night in Fin McCools

Traditional Session in The Thatch

10am-12

10am-12

Cup of Tea and a chat in Kilbarron
House

Rossnowlagh Ramblers Guided Walk,
meeting point Culmore Carpark
(above Friary) - €5 which includes
refreshments afterwards (no buggies
or dogs)

12 noon

2pm

8pm

8.30pm

10pm

10pm

Reeling in the Years - Abbey Centre —
old archive interviews with Billy Finn

Tour of the ESB Power Station

Highlights of the 2013 Allingham Arts
Festival — Abbey Centre

Edited highlights of the 2013 Festival
will be presented featuring the
Norwegian Ambassador, Roald

Ness, Author & Broadcaster Terry
Prone, Chairman of RTE Tom Savage,
Dubliner John Sheahan, Triona O’Neill
and a host of others.

Launch of the new Allingham Festival
Brand & Website, Preview of 2014
Festival — Creativity Across Borders
including Spin VFX ‘Game of Thrones’
and details of ‘Allingham Project’

Ballyshannon Live Miscellany in Dicey
Reilly’s featuring music, song, poetry

and prose

Live Music in Dorrian’s Imperial Hotel

Wednesday : 6th August

|10am-12

2pm

Cup of Tea and a chat in Kilbarron
House

A Walk in Country with Michael
McGarrigle — meeting point Breesy
Centre

7pm

[0Opm

[0Opm

Donegal Brewing Company Micro
Brewery Tour & Tasting - €8
including complementary drink,
children free

Jazz Night in the Thatch

Market House — Music with Slim
Langan

Thursday : 7th August

[0am-12

12 noon

2pm

7pm

[0Opm

Cup of Tea and a chat in Kilbarron
House

Reeling in the Years - Abbey Centre
— old archive interviews with Billy
Finn

Creevy Walk, meeting point Abbey
Graveyard (suitable footwear should
be worn)

Donegal Bay Cycle Around the
Houses ... followed by music and
prize-giving in Mclntyres Lounge

Live Music in Dorrian’s Imperial
Hotel

Ballyshannon Business Chamber Summer Promotion Runs This Week With Fantastic Special Offers Throughout The Town




