## Friday: 8th August

10am-12 Cup of Tea and a chat in Kilbarron

House

2pm Tour of the ESB Power Station

4pm-8pm Craft Fair and Demonstration at Local

Hands – come along and see the artists and crafters at work

8pm Ballyhanna Archaeological Dig Lecture

in Abbey Centre with Dr. Catriona McKenzie, Queens University Belfast, Michael McDonagh NRA and Ballyhanna

Research Project – Theatre 2

9pm Bingo – Abbey Centre

10pm Folk night in Sean Og's with Emily Whelan

10pm Back by popular demand – Melly's

Famous Local Knowledge Quiz

10pm Traditional Session in The Thatch

## Saturday: 9th August

12noon-6pm Boat Trips on the Estuary

10pm McGinleys Photos night followed by

entertainment

10pm Market House – Music with Slim Langan

10pm DJ One Too Many in Sean Og's

10pm Live Music in Dorrian's Imperial Hotel

#### **Sunday:** 10th August

3pm Abbey Cemetery Graveyard Mass

6pm Mega Ball Race on Castle Street with

€500 for the winning Ball .... with children's entertainment and face

painting

7pm Ballyshannon Live .... Music in the

Gables

10.30pm Fireworks Spectacular (viewing point –

Market Yard)

10pm Wheels within Wheels – Rory Gallagher

Acoustic night in Owen Roe's Lounge featuring live music with Grainne Duffy

& her Band

10pm Live Music in Dorrian's Imperial Hotel

# **Fringe Events:**

 Sunday 3rd Aug – Graveyard Sunday in St. Mary's, Cashelard following 10am Mass

• **'Ballyshannon Through the Lens'** - North West Photographic Club –Exhibition in local business premises all week ....

Lakeside Centre Monday: Adult Canoe night from 7pm, Tuesday u-16's from 7pm, Wednesday u-10's from 7pm. Pedalos available for hire ... more information 087/7920302

Backing Ballyshannon present



4th to 10th August 2014

'Lets 'Gather' Again'

# Programme of Events

**For More Information Call** 

071 9858270

mdaly@donegalcoco.ie www.facebook.com/backingballyshannon or check out our YouTube Channel - Ballyshannon TV









Mon	day: 4th August	12 noon	Reeling in the Years - Abbey Centre – old archive interviews with Billy Finn	7pm	Donegal Brewing Company Micro Brewery Tour & Tasting - €8 including complementary drink,
10am-12	Cup of Tea and a chat in Kilbarron House	2pm	Tour of the ESB Power Station		children free
2pm	Fun Day on the Green in Cluain Barron organised by the Cluain	8pm	Highlights of the 2013 Allingham Arts Festival – Abbey Centre	10pm	Jazz Night in the Thatch
	Barron Residents Association		Edited highlights of the 2013 Festival will be presented featuring the Norwegian Ambassador, Roald	10pm	Market House – Music with Slim Langan
2.30pm	Launch of 'Ballyshannon Live' at Ballyshannon & District Museum		Ness, Author & Broadcaster Terry Prone, Chairman of RTE Tom Savage, Dubliner John Sheahan, Triona O'Neill		
3pm	A Local History Walk along the Three Bridges over the Erne with Anthony		and a host of others.	Thur	sday: 7th August
	Begley, Historian and Author – meeting point Market Yard	8.30pm	Launch of the new Allingham Festival Brand & Website, Preview of 2014 Festival – Creativity Across Borders	10am-12	Cup of Tea and a chat in Kilbarron
5pm	Traditional Session in Bridge End Bar with refreshments		including Spin VFX 'Game of Thrones' and details of 'Allingham Project'	12	House
10pm	Live Mic Night in Fin McCools	10pm	Ballyshannon Live Miscellany in Dicey Reilly's featuring music, song, poetry	I2 noon	Reeling in the Years - Abbey Centre  – old archive interviews with Billy Finn
10pm	Traditional Session in The Thatch		and prose		1 11111
Tues	day: 5th August	10pm	Live Music in Dorrian's Imperial Hotel	2pm	Creevy Walk, meeting point Abbey Graveyard (suitable footwear should be worn)
10am-12	Cup of Tea and a chat in Kilbarron House	Wed	nesday: 6th August	7pm	Donegal Bay Cycle Around the
10am-12	Rossnowlagh Ramblers Guided Walk, meeting point Culmore Carpark	10am-12	Cup of Tea and a chat in Kilbarron House		Houses followed by music and prize-giving in McIntyres Lounge
	(above Friary) - €5 which includes refreshments afterwards (no buggies or dogs)	2pm	A Walk in Country with Michael McGarrigle – meeting point Breesy Centre	I0pm	Live Music in Dorrian's Imperial Hotel